Central Montcalm High School
Varsity Bowling Schedule
2017 – 2018


	Monday	December 4		Carson City Crystal		3:30 pm	
	Saturday	December 9		at Fremont			9 am
	Monday	December 11	Fowler			3:30 pm
	Saturday	December 16	at Tri County			9 am
	Monday	December 18	at Dansville			3:30 pm
	Monday	January 8		Pewamo Westphalia	3:30 pm
	Saturday	January 13		Central Montcalm		9 am Girls/11 am Boys
	Monday	January 15		at St Pat’s			3:30 pm
	Saturday	January 20		at Morley Stanwood	9 am
	Monday	January  22		at Fowler			3:30 pm
	Saturday	January 27		at Lakeview			9 am
	Monday	January 29		at Carson City		3:30 pm
	Saturday	February 3		at Kent City		  	9 am
	Monday	February 5		at Pewamo Westphalia	3:30 pm
	Saturday	February 10		at Morley Stanwood	9 am
							Individual Tournament
							9 am Girls/1 pm Boys
	Monday	February 12		St Pat’s			3:30 pm
	Saturday	February 17		at Lakeview			9 am
							Team Tournament
	Monday	February 19		Dansville			3:30 pm



	Regional:  February 23 – 24  at GR Park Center (GRCC)
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